Acai no Grau
Alphabeto
Amavia

Ana Capri
Arezzo

AUD Concept
Auténtica
Authentic feet
Avatim

Be Love
Bebelu Sanduiches
Belle Bijou
Bibi

Brahma Choparia
Brasilvita
Broomer
Burger King
C&A

Cacau Show
Café Sé&o Braz
Camardo & Cia
Canard

Carmen Steffens

Carmen Steffens Concept

Carrefour
Casas Bahia
Centauro
Chico Xique
Chilli Beans
Chillibeans

Chiquinho Sorvetes

LOJAS PARTICIPANTES - MAES 2024

Vale do Agai Comercio Ltda ME

Lisalves Comercio Varejista de Moda EIRELLI - EPP
AJS COMERCIO DE COSMETICOS EIRELI

Maria José de Lima Barros

Limarques 1 Couros e Acessorios LTDA

AUD Comércio Varejista de Artigos Vestuarios Ltda
Adalgisa Rodrigues D. do Nascimento ME
52.341.623 LTDA

Amora Varejo de Cosméticos e Aromatizantes Ltda
Marcelle Amorim de Moraes Sandes EIRELLI-EPP
Ineide Maria da Silva

BELLE LTDA

Bia Kids Calgados Ltda. - ME

L Torres Teles Ltda

Brasilvita Petrolina Suplementos Nutricionais Ltda-ME
Lismelo Comercio Varejista de Moda Ltda

Burger King River Shopping EIRELLI - ME

C & A Modas Ltda

Rubia Mabel Gongalves Bispo

River Café Ltda. - EPP

LD Barbosa Fabricio EIRELI - EPP

Canard Comercio e Representagoes Ltda

MB Franca Participagao e Assessoris de Administragdo de Empresas Ltda
MB Franca Participagdo e Assessoris de Administracdo de Empresas Ltda
Bompreco Supermercados do Nordeste Ltda

Via Varejo S/A

SBF Comercio de Produtos Esportivos Ltda

PNZ Carvalho Lima Ltda

Cell Shopping Ltda

Futura Petrolina Com. de Oculos e Acessorios Ltda.
JK COMERCIO DE SOBREMESAS LTDA

26.914.496/0002-83
22.740.554/0001-68
33.299.863/0001-60
29.655.873/0001-14
23.661.263/0001-47
28.591.052/0001-07
09.097.110/0001-98
52.341.623/0001-21
37.895.983/0001-81
18.738.723/0001-58
11.344.923/0001-87
42.027.527/0004-00
18.710.874/0001-06
43.865.968/0001-93
20.810.765/0001-02
12.021.098/0001-42
28.036.959/0001-04
45.242.914/0215-28
20.932.451/0004-17
18.054.250/0001-70
11.109.041/0001-37
73.653.842/0004-69
09.535.419/0001-12
09.535.419/0001-12
13.004.510/0007-74
33.041.260/0652-90
06.347.409/0001-65
51.500.059/0001-80
06.199.742/0001-74
20.318.712/0001-60
35.338.810/0001-37



Cia do Terno
Claro

Claudia Joalheria
Clube Melissa
Colcci

Crocs

CvC

Daik Wok
Democrata
Divino Fogao
Drogasil
Emporio do Ago
Eu Amo Ler
Fastton s

Finni
FinnoFarma
Frutos do Goids
Fun Shoes
Génio da Chaves
Giraffas

Global Wines
Gran Nutri
Gréo & Café
Hani's
Havaianas
Hering

Hope

Imagem
Imaginarium
iTouch

Juliage

Kidstok
Kopenhagen

L "Occitane Au Brésil

Turqueza Tecidos e Vestuarios S/A

Claro S.A.

Clysoneide Neves Parente Pereira - ME

Carmo e Lacerda Comercio Varejista de Calgados Ltda ME
N.A. Comércio Varejista de Moda EIRELIL

MSM Cavalcanti Ltda

Classic Operadora de Viagens e Turismo EIRELI
Daiki Wok Restaurante Oriental Ltda

VH Calgados e Acessorios Ltda

Restaurante Vale do Sdo Francisco Ltda

Raia Drogasil S/A

T&B Joias e Acessorios Personalizados Ltda
J.C.]J.V Lima -ME

JJ Evangelista Irmas Ltda

Doces River Ltda

Farmacia de Manipulagdo Bastos Ltda ME
Sorveteria Sabor da Fruta Petrolina Ltda

JC Alves dos Santos Filho Calgados

Shopping das Chaves Ltda ME

Delgado e Farias Alimentos Ltda-EPP

Vitivinicola Santa Maria

GRAN NUTRI PRODUTOS NATURAIS LTDA

Eliz & Elis Comercial Ltda - ME

HANIS ALIMENTOS DO VALE LTDA

LETICIA COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE CALCADOS EIRELI
Varnordeste Ltda

Caroline Droguett Lingerie Ltda

Imagem Fotografia Digital Ltda ME

RG Presentes e Utilidades Ltda ME

ITOUCH BRASIL ACESSORIOS E CELULARES LTDA
MARTINS INDUSTRIA DE COSMETICOS E PRODUTOS DE BELEZA LTDA
LC Evangelista Granja EIRELI EPP

Santos & Galdino Ltda

ECL Cosméticos Petrolina

20.758.306/0001-19
40.432.544/0001-47
08.315.372/0001-19
24.195.842/0001-04
35.351.243/0001-59
47.878.736/0001-20
07.320.871/0015-37
30.623.139/0001-52
30.318.818/0001-18
16.499.505/0001-82
61.585.865/0001-51
30.169.802/0001-90
21.431.857/0001-36
01.415.224/0001-27
49.640.356/0001-89
16.517.317/0002-10
51.429.945/0001-64
41.155.090/0001-77
14.797.932/0001-11
28.113.055/0001-27
09.507.831/0001-29
33.299.818/0001-06
03.648.835/0001-40
36.310.359/0001-02
35.149.659/0001-99
39.784.255/0001-28
28.631.670/0001-25
13.823.167/0001-02
14.792.370/0001-13
41.224.530/0002-81
41.608.987/0003-70
22.627.620/0001-98
11.620.681/0001-07
43.144.044/0001-06



Le Biscuit

Live

Livraria Vagalume
Lojas Americanas
Loucos por Coxinha
Loungerie

Lupo

Lupo Sport

Luz da Lua
Mahogany
Malagueta Grill
Maria Filo

Marisa Familia
Maurikatu

Mc Donalds

Menu Poke
Mercado da Beleza
Mio Gelato

Mix Grafica
Morana

Motorola

Mr. Polo

Mundo Di Chocolate
My Gift

Nagem

Nestlé Sorvetes
New Era

O Boticario
Ortobom

Otica Dias Premium
Otica Rubi

Oticas Dias

Panda Pool

Pastelandia

Lojas Le Biscuit S/A

Live Store Brasil Comércio de Roupas Ltda

FABIANA LOPES DE AMARAL LARRAT 85425834349

Lojas Americanas S/A

LPC COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS DO VALE SAO FRANCISCO LTDA
JULY COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE MODA INTIMA LTDA
DGF Comercio Varejista de Artigo do Vestuario Ltda

ML Sport Ltda

PETROLINA COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE CALCADOS E ACESSORIOS LTDA

L & H Galdino Ltda
Cristina Carneiro da Cunha EIRELI - EPP

ALMEIDA BRUNO COMERCIO DE ROUPAS EIRELI

Marisa Lojas Varejistas LTDA.

PPJ River Comercio Varejista de Calgados Ltda
Arcos Dourados Comercio de Alimentos Ltda
Lean Landim Curvelo LTDA

Mercado da Beleza Comércio Ltda
Wellington Aguiar Junqueira ME

Mariana de Castro Damasceno ME

Juliana de Melo Alves Barros ME

CIL - Comercio de Informatica Ltda

M R P Confecgoes Ltda

Reis & Batista Empreendimentos Ltda

DNL Informatica Ltda ME

CIL - Comercio de Informatica Ltda

W E M Comércio de Frios Ltda

M & M Investimentos Ltda

Risoflora Perfumaria e Cosméticos Ltda ME
Industria Baiana de Colchdes e Espumas Ltda
Oticas Mateus Ltda

Otica Rubi Ltda

Otica Vale S&o Francisco Ltda

Monik Arcanjo Ltda

Rizifrance Alves de Andrade Lima - ME

16.233.389/0001-55
35.303.139/0001-99
21.210.040/0001-38
33.014.556/0001-96
36.668.524/0001-00
51.990.162/0001-55
45.092.198/0001-19
48.583.083/0001-15
43.880.048/0001-44
11.620.718/0001-05
07.646.333/0001-31
24.326.642/0001-43
61.189.288/0001-89
29.805.403/0001-90
42.591.651/0001-43
50.390.732/0001-03
26.070.997/0001-40
16.539.807/0001-37
12.053.002/0002-09
07.166.140/0001-83
24.073.694/0001-55
01.055.071/0001-54
52.180.919/0001-08
07.189.629/0001-70
24.073.694/0001-55
08.937.785/0001-35
51.761.787/0001-45
03.646.988/0009-06
02.748.342/0001-10
42.177.539/0001-60
12.978.770/0001-92
09.239.265/0001-11
43.639.478/0001-79
00.575.184/0001-18



Pastelitto

Patroni Pizzas
Pernambucanas
Pipoca Americana
Piticas

Pizza Hut

Polo Wear

Puket

QMC

Rei do Mate
Revistaria do Vale
Ri Happy
Riachuelo
Samsung

Santa Lolla
Sentimetro
Skyler

Smartcell

Soft Ice

Sonho dos Pés
Subway
Tapiokinha
Techmobile

TIM

Tip Top

Toli

Tortteria Suica Café e Patisserie
Touch

Touti Cosméticos
Traquinagem

UD Brands
Usaflex

VID

Visolux

J L C de Andrade Lima - ME

Alex da Silva Souza EIRELI - ME

Arthur Lundgren Tecidos S/A - Casas Pernambucanas
PIPOCA AMERICANA PETROLINA

H & V Comercio Varejista de Roupas Ltda

Silvanna Motas Dantas LTDA

POLO WEAR - POLO WEAR PETROLINA COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA

Leda Caline Evangelista Granja Neves EPP

QMC DAS do Brasil Cessao de infraestrutura Ltda
Petromate Comércio de Café Ltda

Maria Auxiliadora Pacheco de Souza ME

BMC 3 Comércio de Brinquedos EIRELI-EPP

Lojas Riachuelo S/A

CIL - Comercio de Informatica Ltda.

LORENNA MIRELLA MOURA MARQUES CAVALCANTI EIRELI
Sentimetro Camiseteria Ltda - ME

Aline Gomes de Brito Cysne - ME

Maria Seilde Sampaio de Melo ME

R B de Andrade Lima ME

M & A Comercio Varejista de Calgados e Bolsas Ltda EPP
Waldir Jose da Silva Junior

M. I. Brito Comércio Ltda

Maria Seilde Sampaio de Melo ME

Conectrio Comercio e Servigos de Telecomunicacdo Ltda
Fabianne Artigos Infantis EIRELI-EPP

The Gandra ConfecgOes Ltda

Leticia Alves de Andrade Lima Ltda

FBE Reldgios e Acessorios Ltda ME

AMANDA MISSILLENY BERNARDO COSTA

Fernandes Farias Moda Infantil Ltda

Uthant D. do Nascimento ME

Beatriz Calcados e Acessorios Ltda. - ME

VID E-COMERCE E ACESSORIOS LTDA ME

Oticas Sol Nascente Ltda

00.612.398/0001-17
27.115.028/0001-20
61.099.834/0001-90
50.673.774/0001-51
40.014.259/0001-06
33.745.245/0001-05
34.813.245/0001-50
26.511.599/0001-11
20.512.593/0001-82
30.961.102/0001-34
28.265.035/0001-71
29.616.607/0001-82
33.200.056/0001-49
24.073.694/0110-09
35.190.144/0001-32
12.516.958/0001-19
08.855.642/0001-84
17.251.954/0003-31
21.246.085/0001-62
23.192.349/0001-78
12.584.284/0001-90
06.283.666/0001-80
17.251.954/0002-50
11.105.504/0001-92
18.641.468/0001-20
12.936.885/0001-14
46.051.755/0001-16
16.846.626/0001-53
33.703.574/0002-66
35.729.625/0001-73
03.076.951/0003-02
18.710.870/0001-10
27.571.493/0002-57
10.329.127/0001-02



Vivara

Vivo

Vivo Antena
World Tennis

Zuca Algodao Doce

Tellerina Comércio de Presente e Artigos para Decoragdo S/A
Telefonica Brasil S.A.

Vivo S.A

Cactus Comercio de Artigos Esportivos

Rebeka Pollyanne Guimaraes de Oliveira Ltda

84.453.844/0001-88
02.558.157/0001-62
02.449.992/0408-91
43.651.417/0001-27
43.587.934/0001-84



